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MAXIMUM PURCHASE OBLIGATION

This Exhibit B, to be effective under and as a part of Contract No. 14-RMR-2554,

dated , 20

, hereinafter called the Contract, will remain in effect

until superseded by another Exhibit B; Provided, That this Exhibit B or any

superseding Exhibit B will terminate upon expiration or termination of the Contract.

The maximum amounts of capacity to be purchased by Western for Contractor

pursuant to Section 7.6.4 of the Contract are the monthly amounts set forth below:

Winter Season

October
November
December
January
February
March

AMOUNT TO BE PURCHASED
(kW)

196
183
208
202
208
233
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AMOUNT TO BE PURCHASED

Summer Season (kW)
April 210
May 191
June 148
July 234
August 203
September 197

3. This Exhibit B may be modified as provided in Section 17 of the Contract.



