EXHIBIT B
Contract No. 14-RMR-2554
CITY OF GILLETTE, WYOMING
Page 1 of 2

MAXIMUM PURCHASE OBLIGATION

1.	This Exhibit B, to be effective under and as a part of Contract No. 14-RMR-2554,
	dated, 20, hereinafter called the Contract, will remain in effect
	until superseded by another Exhibit B; Provided, That this Exhibit B or any
	superseding Exhibit B will terminate upon expiration or termination of the Contract.

2. The maximum amounts of capacity to be purchased by Western for Contractor pursuant to Section 7.6.4 of the Contract are the monthly amounts set forth below:

Winter Season	AMOUNT TO BE PURCHASED (kW)
THIRD GOGGO.	(*****)
October	196
November	183
December	208
January	202
February	208
March	233

EXHIBIT B Contract No. 14-RMR-2554 CITY OF GILLETTE, WYOMING Page 2 of 2

Summer Season	AMOUNT TO BE PURCHASED (kW)
April	210
May	191
June	148
July	234
August	203
September	197

3. This Exhibit B may be modified as provided in Section 17 of the Contract.